
2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

MARIA TERESA’S BABIES EARLY ENRICHMENT 

CENTER 
Date Holiday 

Wednesday, January 01 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Monday, February 17 ** Washington’s Birthday 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth National Independence Day 

Friday, July 04, and Summer Break July 7-11 Independence Day 

Monday, September 01 Labor Day 

Monday, October 13 Columbus Day 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 27 and Friday 28th  Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, December 25 Winter Break Dec 22-26 Christmas Day 

 

 

We are closed the week of the Fourth of July from Monday, July 7th to Friday, July 11th   

We are closed the week of Christmas from Monday, December 22nd to Friday, December 

26th, 2025 

 

These are paid weeks; we will perform the required maintenance and deep cleaning. The 

reason we selected these weeks is because they are historically the least attended weeks of 

daycare, many families take vacations during these dates 

 

 


